
Ministry/Department of Information Technology   
Statement of Releases to States/Union Territories under Centrally Sponsored Schemes / State Plans for the year 2006-07   

        (Rs. Crore)                             
S
/
N

State/UT Technolo
gy 
Develop
ment 
Council 
Projects  

Dev. Of 
Strategic 
Electroni
cs Eqpt. 

Micro- 
Electroni
cs & 
Nano-
Tech. 
Dev. 
Prog.-
NMC  

Special 
Manpow
er Dev. 
Program
me 

C.DAC   SAMEER Other
Schemes 

Electroni
cs Comp. 
& 
Materials 
Dev. Prg. 
(EMDC/C
MET) 

Technolo
gy Dev. 
For 
Indian 
Languag
e (TDIL)  

Electroni
cs in 
Health & 
Bio-
informati
cs 

E-Gov 
Extern
al 
Aided 
Project 

Informa
tion 
Techno
logy 
(E-
Gov.) 

Electro
nics 
Comm
erce & 
Info 
Securit
y (in. 
smart 
cards) 

IT For 
Masse
s (inc. 
Citizen 
Portals
) 

Softwar
e Tech. 
Park & 
Export 
Market 
Dev. 
Progra
mme 

Comm
unity 
Informa
tion 
Centre 
(CIC) 

DOEA
CC 

Total 
  States 

2852.07.
202.01 

2852.07.
202.02 

2852.07.
202.03 

2852.07.
202.07 

2852.07.
202.18 

2852.07.
202.21 

2852.07.
202.22 

2852.07.
202.23 

2852.07.
202.29 

2852.07.
202.33 

2852.0
7.202.5
1 

2852.0
7.202.6
0 

2852.0
7.202.6
2 

2852.0
7.202.7
0 

2852.0
7.202.7
2 

2852.0
7.202.7
5 

2852.0
7.202.7
8   

    Scheme 
1 

Scheme 
2 

Scheme 
3 

Scheme 
4 

Scheme 
5 

Scheme 
6 

Scheme 
7 

Scheme 
8 

Scheme 
9 

Scheme 
10 

Schem
e 11 

Schem
e 12 

Schem
e 13 

Schem
e 14 

Schem
e 15 

Schem
e 16 

Schem
e 17   

1 
Andhra 
Pradesh                                     

  Grant                       1.787           1.787 
  Loan                                   0.000 
2 Kerala                                     
  Grant   0.250 0.012       0.005             2.214       2.481 
  Loan                                   0.000 
3 Assam                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
4 Gujrat                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 

5 
Jharkhan
d                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 

6 
Madhya 
Pradesh                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
7 Punjab                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 

8 
Tamil 
Nadu                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
9 Karnataka                                     

  Grant     17.730         0.238                   
17.96

8 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1 Himachal                                     



0 Pradesh 
  Grant                       1.000           1.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
1 Rajsthan                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
2 

Maharasht
ra                                     

  Grant 0.447   12.530         0.158                   
13.13

5 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
3 U.P                                     
  Grant   0.300                               0.300 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
4 W.Bengal                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
5 Bihar                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
6 Sikkim                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
7 

Chattisgar
h                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
8 GOA                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
9 Haryana                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
1
9 

Jammu & 
Kashmir                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
2
0 Orrisa                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
2
1 Uttranchal                                     
  Grant       2.000                           2.000 



  Loan                                   0.000 
2
2 Mizoram                                     
  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
                                        
                                        

Union 
Territories                                     

1 
Pondicher
ry                                     

  Grant                                   0.000 
  Loan                                   0.000 
2 Delhi                                     
  Grant 0.120                           1.500     1.620 
  Loan                                   0.000 

3 
Chandigar
h                                     

  Grant 0.122                     0.817           0.939 
  Loan                                   0.000 
  Total                                     

  Grant 0.688        0.550 30.272 2.000 0.000 0.000 0.005 0.396 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.604 0.000 2.214 1.500 0.000 0.000
41.22

9 
  Loan 0.000         0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
                    

 


